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The place from Cambridge offers 61 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.5. What User
likes about Richards:
amazing gluten-free and vegan dishes. my gf was pleasantly surprised, given their nutritional restrictions, that
this restaurant had so many possibilities for them. read more. If you want to try delightful American menus like
burgers or barbecue, Richards from Cambridge is the place to be, tasty vegetarian recipes are also in the menu
available. One also grills South American here with fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, It's possible to
chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Richards Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

fippetizers

MUSSELS IN RED SAUCE

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Tex Mex
POTATO WEDGES
Side dishes
ONION RINGS

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Dessert

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

Insalate

ARUGULA SALAD

fingerfood

POTATO WEDGES

$19.0

$8.0

$7.0

$13.0

$7.0

GRILLED CORN SALAD $11.0
Main

CAVATELLI MEATBALLS $23.0
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES $8.0
CAVATELLI IN RED SAUCE $18.0
GRILLED PEACHES $8.0
Rose

NEBBIOLO ROSATO - VALLANA

(PIEDMONT, ITALY 2018) $12.0
()

Dinners

GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER $24.0

Sparkling

MOSCATO - BEATO
BARTOLOMEO (BREGANZE, ITALY $10.0
2018)

Drinks
DRINKS
Grillhouse Tavorites

GRILLED CAULIFLOWER STEAK $21.0
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CHEESECAKE

MUSHROOM

MAC CHEESE $8.0
TAGLIATELLE ALFREDO $20.0
Starters

THE SNACK PACK (21+ $10.0
OLIVE SALAD ON TOAST $8.0
SECCO BERTANI - BERTANI $16.0
(VERONA, ITALY 2015) :
ALAMOS - MALBEC (ARGENTINA, $10.0

2018)

MARGAUX — CHATEAU MOULIN
DE TRICOT (BORDEAUX, FRANCE  $22.0
2015)

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

SALAD

LOBSTER

BURGER $19.0

Cocktails

BIG EL
HOMECOMING
MAYBE BAYBE

NY STATE OF MIND
MURDER SHE WROTE

White
CHABLIS - CHRISTIAN MOREAU
(BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2017)

SAUVIGNON BLANC - 13 CELSIUS
(NEW ZEALAND 2017)

GRUNER VELTLINER - WEINGUT
BERGER (AUSTRIA, 2017)

CHARDONNAY - SIXTO
(WASHINGTON, U.S. 2016)

RIESLING KABINETT - SELBACH
(GERMANY, 2016)

Beer

CLASSIC LAGER, NARRAGANSETT,
AMERICAN LAGER 5.0

RUBY GRAPEFRUIT SELTZER,
WHITE CLAW, SELTZER WITH
NATURAL FLAVOR 5.0

AMBER ALE, FAT TIRE, AMERICAN
AMBER 5.2

BELGIAN WHEAT, BLUE MOON,
WHEAT BEER 5.4

BREW FREE OR DIE IPA 21ST
AMENDMENT, AMERICAN IPA 7.0

SESSION PILS, NOTCH, BOHEMIAN
PILSNER 4.0

Dishes are prepared with
SCALLOP
KALE

$12.0
$12.0
$14.0
$14.0
$13.0

$13.0

$11.0

$10.0

$20.0

$12.0

$5.0

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0

$7.0
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‘;Ib\ CHICKEN SCALLOPS
B \ MUSHROOMS DUCK

POTATOES CHOCOLATE
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Richards

1193 StMA 02139, Cambridge, Opening Hours:

United States Thursday 17:30-21:00
Friday 17:30-22:30
Saturday 17:30-22:30
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