



https://menulist.menu 1193 StMA 02139, Cambridge, United States (+1)6177143626 - https://richards02139.com/





The place from Cambridge offers **61** different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$12.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Richards:

amazing gluten-free and vegan dishes. my gf was pleasantly surprised, given their nutritional restrictions, that this restaurant had so many possibilities for them. read more. If you want to try delightful American menus like burgers or barbecue, Richards from Cambridge is the place to be, tasty vegetarian recipes are also in the menu available. One also grills South American here with fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

	- Carl	
we had		
		1

Alcoholic Drinks		Ensaladas	044.0
BEER		GRILLED CORN SALAD	\$11.0
Appetizers		Main	
MUSSELS IN RED SAUCE	\$19.0	CAVATELLI MEATBALLS	\$23.0
Salad		Sommerangebote	
CAESAR SALAD		CHOCOLATE BROWNIES	\$8.0
Gnocchi		Entree	
GNOCCHI		CAVATELLI IN RED SAUCE	\$18.0
Tex Mex		Small Plates	
POTATO WEDGES		GRILLED PEACHES	\$8.0
Side dishes		Rose	
ONION RINGS	\$8.0	NEBBIOLO ROSATO – VALLANA (PIEDMONT, ITALY 2018)	\$12.0
Sweets		@:	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		Dinners	0040
C44		GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER	\$24.0
Starters & Salads		Sparkling	
RISOTTO		MOSCATO – BEATO	
Dessert		BARTOLOMEO (BREGANZE, ITALY 2018)	\$10.0
HOMEMADE ICE CREAM	\$7.0	Drinks	
Insalate		DRINKS	
ARUGULA SALAD	\$13.0	Grillhouse Favorites	
Fingerfood		GRILLED CAULIFLOWER STEAK	\$21.0
	47.		

\$7.0

POTATO WEDGES

BURGER

	A.	A
WHAT !		
1		

	~	
	Cocktails	
	BIG EL	\$12.0
	HOMECOMING	\$12.0
	MAYBE BAYBE	\$14.0
	NY STATE OF MIND	\$14.0
	MURDER SHE WROTE	\$13.0
	416.4	
\$8.0	<i>White</i>	
\$20.0	CHABLIS – CHRISTIAN MOREAU (BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2017)	\$13.0
	SAUVIGNON BLANC – 13 CELSIUS (NEW ZEALAND 2017)	\$11.0
\$10.0	GRUNER VELTLINER – WEINGUT	\$10.0
\$8.0		,
	(WASHINGTON, U.S. 2016)	\$20.0
	RIESLING KABINETT – SELBACH	\$12.0
\$16.0	(GERMANY, 2016)	\$12.0
\$10.0	Beer	
\$22.0	CLASSIC LAGER, NARRAGANSETT AMERICAN LAGER 5.0	' \$5.0
	RUBY GRAPEFRUIT SELTZER, WHITE CLAW, SELTZER WITH NATURAL FLAVOR 5.0	\$6.0
	AMBER ALE, FAT TIRE, AMERICAN	\$7.0
		Ψ1.0
	BELGIAN WHEAT, BLUE MOON, WHEAT BEER 5.4	\$7.0
	BREW FREE OR DIE IPA 21ST AMENDMENT, AMERICAN IPA 7.0	\$8.0
	•	67.0
	PILSNER 4.0	\$7.0
	Oishas and brokened with	
	• •	
	SCALLOP	
	\$20.0 \$10.0 \$8.0 \$16.0 \$10.0	Cocktails BIG EL HOMECOMING MAYBE BAYBE NY STATE OF MIND MURDER SHE WROTE \$8.0 White \$20.0 CHABLIS - CHRISTIAN MOREAU (BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2017) SAUVIGNON BLANC - 13 CELSIUS (NEW ZEALAND 2017) \$10.0 GRUNER VELTLINER - WEINGUT BERGER (AUSTRIA, 2017) CHARDONNAY - SIXTO (WASHINGTON, U.S. 2016) RIESLING KABINETT - SELBACH (GERMANY, 2016) \$10.0 Beer \$22.0 CLASSIC LAGER, NARRAGANSETT AMERICAN LAGER 5.0 RUBY GRAPEFRUIT SELTZER, WHITE CLAW, SELTZER WITH NATURAL FLAVOR 5.0 AMBER ALE, FAT TIRE, AMERICAN AMBER 5.2 BELGIAN WHEAT, BLUE MOON, WHEAT BEER 5.4 BREW FREE OR DIE IPA 21ST AMENDMENT, AMERICAN IPA 7.0 SESSION PILS, NOTCH, BOHEMIAN

KALE

\$19.0





SCALLOPS
DUCK
CHOCOLATE



Richards

1193 StMA 02139, Cambridge, United States

Opening Hours: Thursday 17:30-21:00 Friday 17:30-22:30 Saturday 17:30-22:30

